
 

 

 

 

Friends of Lochiel Park 

Committee Meeting and Working Bee Schedule 2026 

  

 

Committee Meetings Working Bees 

  

Monday 2nd February Saturday 14th February 

Monday 2nd March Saturday 14th March 

Monday 6th April Saturday 11th April 

Monday 4th May Saturday 9th May 

Monday 1st June Saturday 13th June 

Monday 6th July Saturday 11th July  

Monday 3rd August Saturday 8th August 

Monday 7th September Saturday 12th September 

Monday 5th October** Saturday 10th October 

Monday 2nd November Saturday 14th November 

Monday 7th December Saturday 12th December  
(Christmas on the Green) 

 

The date of the AGM is yet to be confirmed 

Public Holidays 2026 

Monday 9th March (Adelaide Cup) 

Friday 3rd April (Good Friday) 

Monday 6th April (Easter Monday) 

Thursday 25th April (Anzac Day) 

Monday 8th June (King’s Birthday) 

Monday 5th October (Labour Day)** 

Saturday 7th November (Adelaide Pageant) 


